
2016 LIONS COACHING TEAM

** Please note U9's, U10's & U11's will be pre season training on Wedneday 17th & 24th February - 6pm - 7pm **

TEAM NAME NUMBER EMAIL TRAINING TIMES

Jess Markut 0408 544 753 jess.m92@hotmail.com

Zeona McDonagh

Sean Hogan 0414 637 513 president@lionsafl.com.au

Steve Gardiner 0421 164 997 stevegardo@hotmail.com

Kylie Rix 0418 519 442 kylie.rix74@gmail.com

Jason Shandler 0417 024 736 jp.sha@hotmail.com MONDAY 5:45 - 6:45

(Starts 29th February)

TBC

Under 10’s Daniel Hulston 0457 627 326 daniel@mbrrealty.com.au WEDNESDAY 5:30 - 6:30

GOLD John Capes 0414 957 619 jcapesy@gmail.com (Starts 2nd March)

Under 10's Alex Gintowt 0400 501 648 agintowt@gmail.com WEDNESDAY 6 - 7

Maroon (Starts 2nd March)

Steve Hatch 0416 116 602 stephenh@iimetro.com.au MONDAY 6:30 - 7:30

(Starts 29th February)

Wayne Kenny 0419 273 690 kenno1972@live.com.au 

Paul Jones 0411 204 302 jonesie2745@gmail.com

Rod Deaves 0422 606 399  rodneydeaves@gmail.com (Starts 3rd March)

Michael Bottrill 0403 669 700 michael_bottrill@amp.com.au TUESDAY 6 - 7 

THURSDAY 6 -7

Chris Sanderson 0433 999 686 Sandersonc@live.com.au

Nathan Baldry nathbaldry@gmail.com

Nick Edwards 0408 858 286 ale9@bigpond.com

Grant Taylor 0421 068 483 Granttaylor4@bigpond.com

Scott Hogarth 4735 4065 scotbmh@hotmail.com TUESDAY 6 - 7:30
Linley Duval THURSDAY 6 -7:30

Rod Deaves 0422 606 399  rodneydeaves@gmail.com

Sean Hogan 0414 637 513 president@lionsafl.com.au TUESDAY 7:00 - 8:30

Luke Cooke 0426 270 102 THURSDAY 7:00 - 8:30

Nick Hocking 0451 046 575

Head Coach Rod Deaves 0422 606 399 rodneydeaves@gmail.com

Skills Coach Mitch Perry mitchperryafl@hotmail.com

THURSDAY 6- 7

Under 9's 

MAROON

Under 14's

Under 15's

Under 17's

Under 11's Division 

2

Under 12's 

Under 13's

WEDNESDAY 6- 7:30

THURSDAY 6- 7:30

UMPIRE GROUP MONDAY 6 - 7:15

AusKick
SUNDAY 8:30am - 9:30am           

(Starts Sunday 10th April)

Under 9's GOLD

Youth Girls THURSDAY 6-7

Under 11's Division 

1
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